cersanit

OnucaHue ToBapa

PAKOBUHA BCTPAUBAEMAA STRIM 60
KONEKLINA STRIM

Komn, UM-STR60/1-w

LEHA 2850,00 p

| 1

PakoBsuHa BcTpamnsaemas: STRIM 60, 1 oTs., 6enbin, CopTl

TexHuyeckue XapaKTEPUCTUKHU

Bec (6e3 ynakoBkm)

Bec (B ynaxkoske)

BbicoTa

[apaHTKs

[ ny6brHa

MaTepuan

OTBepcTue Ans nepennea

PakoBMHa 113 KeEPpaMUKN NN
KOHI1aMepaTa

PacnonoykeHmne cMecuTens
®opma
LiBeT

LLInprHa

17 kr
17,63 kr
19,5 cm
10 net
48,5 cm
®apdop
Oa

Kepamuka

MocepeaunHe
[MpsmMoyronbHas
Benbin

60,5 cm


http://www.cersanit.ru/ceramics-and-equipment/strim_1,67.html

